GROOVED AND SMOOTH CARTRIDGES
Smooth cartridges are preferred when strength
is a major concern. They also have the
advantage of being able to allow recovery of
solids off smooth surfaces, as in dewatering and
catalyst recovery.
Grooved cartridges are designed to provide
68% more surface area to provide greater dirt

 MRB FDA GRADE FILTER CARTRIDGES
Properties
Ordering Information
Cartridge Name Nominal Micron Rating Surface Style Length
Melamine Resin Bonded
0.8 µm
1 µm
5 µm
10 µm
20 µm
50 µm
100 µm
G = Grooved
U = Smooth
975 = 9.75” (248mm)
195 = 19.5” (495mm)
20 = 20.0” (508mm)
2925 = 29.25” (743mm)
30 = 30.0” (762mm)
39 = 39.0” (991mm)
40 = 40.0” (1016mm)
Example: MRB5G39 -- Melamine Resin Bonded, 5 micron, Grooved, 39” length
Printed in the USA
SAI724001 rev 1
.98
.95
.9
.8
.7
.6
.99
.999
1 5 10 10050
PARTICLE DIAMETER, MICRONS
%
E
F
F
I
C
I
E
N
C
Y
R
A
T
I
N
G
 PERFORMANCE MEASURED
BY ASTM F1170-88
MICRON
RATING
0.8
1
5
10
20
Efficiency is based in the rate that individual sized particles
of AC Test Dust are separated from 70°F (21°C) water, in
feeding that mixture to a 9¾” cartridge at 2 GPM (7.6 LPM)
at the start of a prolonged test.
Micron ratings shown are based on performances
comparable to similarly rated cartridges now on the market.
PRESSURE DROP
P
R